Series - ZC
Item number Wire section (mm²) D1 (Ø) L1 (mm)
GMRC-SZC-0.37AU 0.14 - 0.37 2.5 22.0
GMRC-SZC-0.50AU 0.5 2.5 22.0
GMRC-SZC-0.75AU 0.75 2.5 22.0
GMRC-SZC-1.0AU 1 2.5 22.0
GMRC-SZC-1.5AU 1.5 2.5 22.0
GMRC-SZC-2.5AU 2.5 2.5 22.0
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Series - ZC • Page 1 • 4/27/2024 12:27 PM